
  
   NATATHLON 1 AVENIRS (SECTEUR 2) 

 PONTAULT-COMBAULT
 04 février 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BONNET Rose 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 49.60
2. COLLARD Sixtine 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:13.58
3. LAGARDE Lilia 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
4. LEFEVRE Dounia 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
5. PIRES Eva 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
6. ROUBERTOU Maelys 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CHUPIN Lucia 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 1:37.07
2. GENEST Camille 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:39.47
3. LEPROVOST Nina 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:41.25
4. AHOURE Yona 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
5. AYAD Miriam 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
6. HIEN Enola 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
7. ROBAUT Mathilde 2008 FRA CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE AT
8. SCHNYDER-CAPRIN Soizic 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
9. VANDENBROUCK Maelyss 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BONNET Rose 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
2. COLLARD Sixtine 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
3. HUBERT Ereann 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
4. LAGARDE Lilia 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
5. LEFEVRE Dounia 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
6. PETIT Ludivine 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
7. PIRES Eva 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
8. ROUBERTOU Maelys 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. AHOURE Yona 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
2. ALLAIN Siobhan 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
3. AMROUR Sarah 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
4. BOUFTINI Melina 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
5. CHUPIN Lucia 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
6. CHUZEVILLE Alyah 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
7. CILIA Amandine 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
8. GENEST Camille 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
9. HIEN Enola 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

10. LEPROVOST Nina 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
11. MOISSONNIER Lucie 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
12. ROBAUT Mathilde 2008 FRA CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE AT
13. SCHNYDER-CAPRIN Soizic 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. HUBERT Ereann 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
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   NATATHLON 1 AVENIRS (SECTEUR 2) 

 PONTAULT-COMBAULT
 04 février 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Dames 

2. LAGARDE Lilia 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
3. LEFEVRE Dounia 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. ALLAIN Siobhan 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
2. CHUZEVILLE Alyah 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
3. CILIA Amandine 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
4. HIEN Enola 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
5. LEPROVOST Nina 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
6. VANDENBROUCK Maelyss 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. BONNET Rose 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 56.32
2. COLLARD Sixtine 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:11.79
3. PETIT Ludivine 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
4. PIRES Eva 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
5. ROUBERTOU Maelys 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. ALLAIN Siobhan 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:57.28
2. BOUFTINI Melina 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:12.65
3. AHOURE Yona 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
4. AMROUR Sarah 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
5. AYAD Miriam 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
6. CHUZEVILLE Alyah 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
7. CILIA Amandine 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
8. GENEST Camille 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
9. MOISSONNIER Lucie 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT

10. ROBAUT Mathilde 2008 FRA CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE AT

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. HUBERT Ereann 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
2. PETIT Ludivine 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT

 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. AMROUR Sarah 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:06.28
2. BOUFTINI Melina 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
3. CHUPIN Lucia 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
4. MOISSONNIER Lucie 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
5. SCHNYDER-CAPRIN Soizic 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. ASSELIN Benjamin 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 39.44
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   NATATHLON 1 AVENIRS (SECTEUR 2) 

 PONTAULT-COMBAULT
 04 février 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

2. DORRE Lorenzo 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 40.28
3. BRUNOT Loic 2008 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 43.60
4. FERREIRA Tiago 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 46.86
5. GARCIA Tiago 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 47.07
6. MARTINEZ Leandre 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 48.09
7. DOKLADAL Hugo 2008 TCH CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE 48.84
8. LAURENT Shawn 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 55.96
9. AMRANI Amine 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT

10. CAVALHAC Lucas 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
11. KHEMATI Adrien 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
12. NEGUZEL Ali-Can 2008 TUR CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE AT
13. PELISSIER Noé 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
14. RAMALHO Quentin 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
15. SEGUIN Mathys 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
16. VILLETTE Maxence 2009 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. COSTABILE Andrea 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:30.64
2. RACLE Joseph 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:46.86
3. AFONSO Mathis 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. BRUNET Léo 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
5. CILIA Alexandre 2007 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
6. DANDOIT LEVASSEUR Lucas 2007 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT
7. DIBOUN Ayman 2007 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION AT
8. EL HEZZAT Aniss 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
9. JANSSENS Ethan 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

10. LEFRANÇOIS Thomas 2007 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
11. MERHFOUR Immad 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
12. PEREIRAFERNANDES Paul 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
13. PERROT-LIMNIOS Zéphyr 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
14. ROBACHE Corentin 2007 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT
15. SALHI Jibril 2007 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION AT
16. SUARD Quentin 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
17. VIRTH Alessandro 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
18. WOITIEE Florian 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. ASSELIN Benjamin 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:09.56
2. SLIMANI Mohamed 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 3:18.17
3. BRUNOT Loic 2008 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 3:20.79
4. BOUFTINI Mehdi 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 3:30.89
5. FOTSING Nathan 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 3:44.18
6. MAACHOU Nabil 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 3:44.38
7. SCHRAM Nathan 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 3:46.52
8. BOUFTINI Khalid 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 4:00.72
9. DOKLADAL Hugo 2008 TCH CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE 4:01.46

10. MARTINEZ Leandre 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 4:13.73
11. NUINO Ayoub 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 4:23.54
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   NATATHLON 1 AVENIRS (SECTEUR 2) 

 PONTAULT-COMBAULT
 04 février 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

12. LAURENT Shawn 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 5:15.46
13. AMRANI Amine 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
14. CAVALHAC Lucas 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
15. CLAUSSE QUILICI Jérémy 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
16. DORRE Lorenzo 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
17. FERREIRA Tiago 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
18. GARCIA Tiago 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
19. KHEMATI Adrien 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
20. LAGARDE Quentin 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
21. LARKAT Alix 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
22. NAGY Hunor 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
23. NEGUZEL Ali-Can 2008 TUR CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE AT
24. OUARDI Noham 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
25. PELISSIER Noé 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
26. RAMALHO Quentin 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
27. SEGUIN Mathys 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
28. VILLETTE Maxence 2009 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. AFONSO Mathis 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
2. ANDRE Malow 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
3. ANDRE Maory 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
4. BETTINE Adam 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
5. BORDREZ-PORTIER Timote 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
6. BOUZID Kenzy 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
7. BRUNET Léo 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. CILIA Alexandre 2007 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
9. COSTABILE Andrea 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT

10. DANDOIT LEVASSEUR Lucas 2007 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT
11. EL HEZZAT Aniss 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
12. JANSSENS Ethan 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
13. LEFRANÇOIS Thomas 2007 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
14. MAA Rayan 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
15. MERHFOUR Immad 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
16. PEREIRAFERNANDES Paul 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
17. PERROT-LIMNIOS Zéphyr 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
18. PIASTRA Evan 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
19. RACLE Joseph 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
20. ROBACHE Corentin 2007 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT
21. SCHNYDER Noah 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
22. SUARD Quentin 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
23. VIRTH Alessandro 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
24. WOITIEE Florian 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. ASSELIN Benjamin 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 46.40
2. GARCIA Tiago 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 47.74
3. BRUNOT Loic 2008 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 48.52
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   NATATHLON 1 AVENIRS (SECTEUR 2) 

 PONTAULT-COMBAULT
 04 février 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Messieurs 

4. MARTINEZ Leandre 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 50.45
5. FERREIRA Tiago 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 58.24
6. AMRANI Amine 2008 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
7. CAVALHAC Lucas 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. CLAUSSE QUILICI Jérémy 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
9. KHEMATI Adrien 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

10. NEGUZEL Ali-Can 2008 TUR CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE AT

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. AFONSO Mathis 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
2. BRUNET Léo 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. COSTABILE Andrea 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
4. EL HEZZAT Aniss 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
5. JANSSENS Ethan 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
6. MERHFOUR Immad 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
7. PEREIRAFERNANDES Paul 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
8. PERROT-LIMNIOS Zéphyr 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
9. PIASTRA Evan 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

10. RACLE Joseph 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
11. SUARD Quentin 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
12. WOITIEE Florian 2007 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. SLIMANI Mohamed 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 53.36
2. FOTSING Nathan 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 56.18
3. MAACHOU Nabil 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 56.31
4. BOUFTINI Mehdi 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 57.42
5. LAURENT Shawn 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1:01.20
6. DOKLADAL Hugo 2008 TCH CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE 1:02.80
7. BOUFTINI Khalid 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:06.56
8. DORRE Lorenzo 2008 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
9. LAGARDE Quentin 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT

10. LARKAT Alix 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
11. NAGY Hunor 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
12. NUINO Ayoub 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
13. OUARDI Noham 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
14. SCHRAM Nathan 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
15. VILLETTE Maxence 2009 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. SCHNYDER Noah 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:51.41
2. VIRTH Alessandro 2007 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:54.87
3. ANDRE Malow 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
4. ANDRE Maory 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
5. BETTINE Adam 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
6. BORDREZ-PORTIER Timote 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
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   NATATHLON 1 AVENIRS (SECTEUR 2) 

 PONTAULT-COMBAULT
 04 février 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

7. BOUZID Kenzy 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
8. CILIA Alexandre 2007 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
9. DANDOIT LEVASSEUR Lucas 2007 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT

10. DIBOUN Ayman 2007 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION AT
11. LEFRANÇOIS Thomas 2007 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
12. MAA Rayan 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
13. PIASTRA Evan 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
14. ROBACHE Corentin 2007 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY AT
15. SALHI Jibril 2007 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION AT

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. SLIMANI Mohamed 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 47.62
2. FOTSING Nathan 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 48.35
3. BOUFTINI Mehdi 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 56.31
4. CLAUSSE QUILICI Jérémy 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 59.02
5. SCHRAM Nathan 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:02.76
6. BOUFTINI Khalid 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:03.66
7. NUINO Ayoub 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:06.65
8. MAACHOU Nabil 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:08.42
9. LAGARDE Quentin 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT

10. LARKAT Alix 2008 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
11. NAGY Hunor 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
12. OUARDI Noham 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
13. PELISSIER Noé 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
14. RAMALHO Quentin 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
15. SEGUIN Mathys 2008 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. ANDRE Malow 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
2. ANDRE Maory 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
3. BETTINE Adam 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
4. BORDREZ-PORTIER Timote 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
5. BOUZID Kenzy 2007 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
6. MAA Rayan 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
7. SCHNYDER Noah 2007 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
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